
Class Day Studio A  Studio B  

Monday Creative Movement II   

Creative Movement I  

Pre Ballet I/II                                 

Jazz Intro (Pre Ballet)                                    

Inter III/IV Adv Ballet & Pointe   

Inter III/IV Adv BDE Rehearsal  

 

                                                      

Creative Movement I  

Junior IV/Inter I/II Ballet & Pointe   

9:00-9:45 

9:45-10:30 

3:45-4:45 

4:45-5:00 

5:00-7:00 

7:00-8:00 

 

               

3:45-4:30   

5:45-7:45 

Tuesday Junior III/IV Ballet   

Junior III/IV Pre Pt/Pointe         

Inter I/II Ballet & Pointe  

Inter I/II BDE Rehearsal    

Inter III/IV Adv Ballet & Pointe  

Junior II                                         

Jazz II  

Pre Ballet I  

Jazz Intro (Pre Ballet)                  

Pre Ballet II                                                        

11:00-12:30 

12:30-1:00 

3:00-5:00 

5:00-5:45  

5:45-7:45 

2:30-3:45 

3:45-4:15 

4:15-5:15 

5:15-5:30                              

5:30-6:30 

Wednesday Intermediate I/II Jazz  

Inter I/II Ballet & Pointe             

Inter III/IV/Adv Ballet & Pointe  

Creative Movement  II                   

Junior I  

Jazz I  

 

Adult Ballet                                         

Conditioning  

2:30-3:30 

3:30-5:30 

5:30-7:30 

3:30-4:15 

4:15-5:30 

5:30-6:00 

 

6:00-7:30      

7:30-8:00 

Thursday Junior III/IV Ballet   

Jr III/IV Jazz                                   

Junior IV BDE Rehearsal    

Inter III/IV/Adv Jazz  

Inter III/IV/Adv Ballet & Pointe  

 

Pre Ballet I                                   

Jazz Intro (Pre Ballet)  

Pre Ballet II                                 

Junior I                                                               

Junior II   

 

 

11:00-12:30 

12:30-1:00 

1:00-1:45 

1:45-2:45 

2:45-4:45 

 

 

9:30-10:30 

10:30-10:45 

10:45-11:45 

11:45-1:00 

1:30-2:45 

 

 

Friday Flexibility Friday  

Intermediate Adult Ballet  

 9:00-9:45 

10:00-11:30 

 

Summer Tuition Rates 
9 Weeks 

Includes Makeup  
Classes for any classes 

missed 
 

30 min $86.00 
45 min $156.00 
1 hour     $162.00 
2 hours   $280.00  
3 hours   $410.00 

4 hours   $540.00 

5 hours   $660.00 

6 hours   $775.00 

7 hours   $885.00 

8 hours   $990.00 

9 hours $1,100.00 

  

Partial hours:  

.25 hour $40.00 

.50 hour $80.00 

.75 hour $120.00 

 

Individual Unlimited:  

$1,150.00 

 

Tuition is nonrefundable 
and payable in advance. 

 

10% Family discount 

 

Costume/Prop Fee: $10 

Summer 2024 
June 10-August 10  


