

## **SUMMER 2024**

June 10-August 10

Costume/Prop Fee: \$10

Class Day	Studio A		Studio B		Summer Tuition Rates
Monday	9:00-9:45 9:45-10:30 3:45-4:45 4:45-5:00 5:00-7:00 7:00-8:00	Creative Movement II Creative Movement I Pre Ballet I/II Jazz Intro (Pre Ballet) Inter III/IV Adv Ballet & Pointe Inter III/IV Adv BDE Rehearsal	3:45-4:30 5:45-7:45	Creative Movement I Junior IV/Inter I/II Ballet & Pointe	9 Weeks Includes Makeup Classes for any classes missed  30 min \$86.00 45 min \$156.00 1 hour \$162.00 2 hours \$280.00 3 hours \$410.00 4 hours \$540.00 5 hours \$660.00
Tuesday	11:00-12:30 12:30-1:00 3:00-5:00 5:00-5:45 5:45-7:45	Junior III/IV Ballet Junior III/IV Pre Pt/Pointe Inter I/II Ballet & Pointe Inter I/II BDE Rehearsal Inter III/IV Adv Ballet & Pointe	2:30-3:45 3:45-4:15 4:15-5:15 5:15-5:30 5:30-6:30	Junior II Jazz II Pre Ballet I Jazz Intro (Pre Ballet) Pre Ballet II	
Wednesday	2:30-3:30 3:30-5:30 5:30-7:30	Intermediate I/II Jazz Inter I/II Ballet & Pointe Inter III/IV/Adv Ballet & Pointe	3:30-4:15 4:15-5:30 5:30-6:00 6:00-7:30 7:30-8:00	Creative Movement II Junior I Jazz I  Adult Ballet Conditioning	7 hours \$885.00 8 hours \$990.00 9 hours \$1,100.00 Partial hours:
Thursday	11:00-12:30 12:30-1:00 1:00-1:45 1:45-2:45 2:45-4:45	Junior III/IV Ballet Jr III/IV Jazz Junior IV BDE Rehearsal Inter III/IV/Adv Jazz Inter III/IV/Adv Ballet & Pointe	9:30-10:30 10:30-10:45 10:45-11:45 11:45-1:00 1:30-2:45	Pre Ballet I Jazz Intro (Pre Ballet) Pre Ballet II Junior I Junior II	.25 hour \$40.00 .50 hour \$80.00 .75 hour \$120.00 Individual Unlimited: \$1,150.00
Friday	9:00-9:45 10:00-11:30	Flexibility Friday Intermediate Adult Ballet			Tuition is nonrefundable and payable in advance.  10% Family discount